-

Annexure
. B Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016
SL  [Category of creditor o Summary of claims provisionally { Amount of Amount of | Amount of claims [Details in Remarks, if any
No. i admitted contingent claims not under verification |Annexure
Im: v .”l.. No. of Amount No. of Amount of claims admitted
! claims claims claims !
1 |Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors 1
' .
2 |Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of 2
creditors '
3 |Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors 3
belonging to any class of creditors)
4 JUnsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors
belonging to any class of credi tors) 6 2 6,33,86,863 3 4 7,83,540.00 { ¥ - IR -2 6,26,03,323 4
5__|Operational creditors (Workmen) 5
6 lOperational creditors AmEEowoomv 25 X 62,77,378 23 e 12,14312 | - = - IR 50,63,066 6
7_ |Operational creditors (Government Dues) 1 Ed 1,07,418 0 T - 1% L k4 - I 1,07,418 7
8 |Operationa creditors (other than Workmen andEmployees
and Government Dues) 4 4 5,69,84,088 1 4 3,95,78,452 |z - |2 - % 1,74,05,636 8
9 OESQQ%SyRE?
(other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Ny ey
Yoanii

Lisa'vene




Name of the corporate debtor: Shraddha Health and Fitness Private Limited 5 Date of commencement of CIRP: 28.10.2022; List of creditors as on: 20.11.2022

rg of ciaim received

List of secured financial creditors (5FC) belonging to any clasy of creditors

" Details of claim Pprovisionally admitted

Date of receipt

Amount of clalm

Nature
of claim

Amount covered by security % of voting share In CoC|

Amount of
continge nt

NIL
Total

SHREDDHA HEALTH & FITHESS PVT. LID.

Insotvency Resoluti
ﬂ_ww_ Reqn. Ho. 1BBL/IPR-P00343/ 2017-18/10630

| Antount of claim not admitted

E5EF

gt
e
AN



Wwoar g-d

Lty

-

[

Annexure -2

Name of the corporate debtor: Shraddha Health and Fitness Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28,10.2022; List of creditors as on: 20.11,2022

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in %)
Si{Name of creditor ir]_ Details of claim reccived Details of claim admitted s | A of |A ofany] Amount of[Amount of dlaim Remarks, if
. az .|Date of A laimed |A of claim| Nature of Amount covered by [Whether % of voting | contingent | mutual dues, | claim not Junder verification any
N 1:.|receipt admitted claim guarantee related share in claim that may be admitted
0. party? CoC set- off
ZF NIL NIL NIL INIL NIL NIL NIL INIL NIL NIL NIL

| C——

SHRADDHA HERLTH & FITNESS PVT. LTD.

Insolvency Resolutioh Professional .
1BBI Regn. No. IBBI/1PA-PO0349/2017-18/ 10650




‘unes

e

Annexure -3

Name of the corporate debtor: Shraddha Health and Fitness Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CTRP; 28.10.2022; List of creditors as on: 20.11.2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Rty (Amount in T)
SL. {Name of creditor k Details of claim rvecei Details of claim admitted tof| A of A of tof| Remarks,if
No, Date of A it claimed of claim| Natureof] Amount | Amount Whether | % voting |continge nt| any mutuat |  claim not claim any
receipt admitted ¢laim covered by | covered by velated | sharein CoC| claim dues, that admitted under
security guarantee party? may be - | verificati
i set-off : on
INIL INIL NIL INIL, NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL L [NIL I{NIL NIL__ |1 |NIL L INL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL INIL. L _INIL I]NIL INIL__ L [NIL L |NIL NIL
NIL NI, NIL NIL NIL NIL 1_ NIL NIL NIL L_|NIL IINIL NIL L _INIL L |NIL NIL
NIL NI NIL Inm. NIL I I NIL L [nm. N R P L Inm, NI,
Annexure -4
Name of the corporate debtor: Shraddha Health and Fitness Private Limited 3 Date of commencement of CIRP; 28.10.2022; List of creditors as on: 20,11.2022
...... vy List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in %)
SL |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted t of any| A of |A t of claim under Remarks, if
No. Date of receipt A A t of claim Nature of ¢laim Amount Whether % of of mutual dues, claimnot |verification any
claimed admitted covered by [related voting ing may beset! admitted
tee ? sharein |nt claim off
Amit 11-11-2022 18,80.646 ={UNSECURED FINANCIAL DEBT NIL YES NIL NIL NIL NIL 18,80.646 - NIL
Anubha Sinha 11-11-2022 11,06,747 -JUNSECURED FINANCIAL DEBT NIL YES NIL NIL NiL, NIL 11,06,747 NIL
Arun Kumar Bay 11-11-2022 383,540 3.83,540 JUNSECURED FINANCIAL DEBT NIL NO 48.95 INIL NIL NIL - NIL
Diwsakar Prasad Sinha 11-11-2022 5.96,15930 -JUNSECURED FINANCIAL DEBT NIL YES NIL NIL NIL NIL 5,96,15.930 NIL
Rohit Kumar 10-11-2022 200,000 2,00.000 |UNSECURED FINANCIAL DEBT . NIL NO 25.53 |NIL NIL NIL - NIL
Sanjeeb Kumar Jha 10-11-2022 2,00,000 2,00.000 JUNSECURED FINANCIAL DEBT NIL NO 25.53 INIL NIL NIL - NIL
TOTAL 6,33, 71.83.540 100.00 - 6,26,03.323

H GUPTA .
Mw%wwms Resolution Professional

1881 Regn. Ho. 1BBI/ 1PA-RO0343/ 2017-18/10650



-

e ¢ Annexure - § ..
9 — ——— p v
K b Name of the corporate debtors Shraddha Health and Fitness Private Limited ; Pate of commencement of CIRP: 28.10.2022; List of creditors as on: 20.11.2022
i List of operational creditors (Workmen) *
£ (Amount in%)
-1 s. Name of Name of workman Details of claim received Details of claim admitted (Provissionall Amountof  |Amount of any] Amount of Amount of |Remarks, if|
-] No. | authorised 1e Date of receipt |Amount claimed Amount of claim [Nature of % voting share in | contingent claim | mutual dues, claim under claimnot |any
representati ine admitted claim CaG, if that may be verification admitted
ve, if any party? plicabl set-off
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NI NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
2 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
3 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL __{NIL
Total
Ny Amnexwre §_
Name of the corporate debtor: Shraddha Health and Fitness Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28.10.2022; List of creditors as on: 20.11.2022
List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in%)
SL Name of |Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted (Provessionall A tof |A tofany] Amountof Amount of [Remarks, if
No. | authorised Date of receipt |Amount claimed Amount of claim % of voting share in contingent claim | mutual dues, claim under claimnot |any
representati admitted CoC, if that may beset] verification admitted
- ve, if any - party? licat off
1_|NIL Ajit Sinj =11-2022 1,05.223 1,05.223 - |nNo NIL - . - -
2 {NIL Amit -11-2022 22,57,037 - - YES NIL - - 22,57,037 -
3__|NIL Anjan Kumar Vishwakarma -11-2022 446,883 4,46,883 - NO NIL - - - -
4 _|NIL Anubha Sinha ~11-2022 28,06,029 - - _|YES NIL - - _2806,029 -
S INIL Aryan -11-2022 12,655 12,655 - NO NIL - - - -
6 |NIL Cheena Devi +11-2022 2,500 2,500 - NO NIL - - - -
7__|NIL Jeevan Thapa 0-11-2022 33,306 33,306 - NO NIL - - - -
8 INIL Khristina Kully - 22 1,03,271 1,03,271 - NO NIL - - - -
9 |NIL Kundan Sin; - 2. 10,000 10,000 - NO NIL - - - .
10 _|INIL Maneshwar Bedia 0- 14,000 14,000 - NO NIL - - - -
11 _|NIL Manish Kumar - 22 45,094 45,094 - NO NIL -~ - - -
12 |NIL Nilima Guria Q-] 2 6,000 6,000 - NO NI, - - - -
13 INIL Pratik Kumar 22 23,491 23,491 - NO NIL ~ - - -
14 _|NIL Priti Kujur 122 6,000 6,000 - NO NIL - - - -
15 |NIL Pummy Kumari 2 12,000 12,000 - NO NIL - - - -
16 INIL Pyare Lal Thakur 22 15,000 15,000 - NO NIL - - - -
17 _INIL Ranjan 22 12,000 12,000 - NO NIL - - - -
18 INIL Sachidanand Sin; =2022 96,955 96,955 - NO NIL - - - -
- 19 |NIL Sheela Devi (w/o Lt. jeet Ram) 1-11-2022 31,434 31,434 . - NO NIL - - ol -
20 INIL SM Warish Sai 0-11-2022 1,80,000 1,80,000 - NO NIL - - - -
21 _|NIL Sumanti Kandulna -11-2022 17,500 17,500 - _INO NIL - - - hd
22 |NIL Sunil Titke 0-11-2022 7,000 7,000 - NO NIL - - - -
23 |NIL Surajdev Kumar Das -11-2022 11,000 11,000 - _|NO NIL - - - -
24 INIL Susita Kumer 0-11.2022 15,000 15,000 -_|NO NIL - - - -
25 |NIL Vikash Kumar 0-11-2022 8,000 8,000 - NO NIL - - - -
TOTAL 62,771,378 12,14312 $0,63,066

SHREDDHA HERLTH & FITNESS PVE LTD.

Y86

GUPTA
Insolvency Resolution Professional

1BBI Regn. No. IBEI/ IPA-P0349/ 2017-18/ 10850




5
Ansupe

Name of the corporate debtor: Shraddha Health and Fitness Private Limited s Dato of commencement of CIRP; 28.10.2022;

Annexure -7

List of creditors as on: 20.11.2022

List of ditors (G dues)
SsL Details of Claimant Detalls of claim i Amount of Amount Amount Amount of Remarks, it
No. recelved nfepe . contingent of any of claim clalm under any
t
Department Government Date of Amount Amount Admitted Natare of Amount Amount Whether % of voting clalm mutuzl not verifieation
receipt claimed Provisionally clalm coveredby | coveredby | related share in dues, admitted
< security guarantee party? nom. 4 that may
o Interest applicable be set-oft
Regional Provident
1 | ProvidentFung | Fid Commissioner 1,07,418 -~ | Unsecured - R 1,07,418
Total 1,07,418 - - - - - . - - 1,07,418
Annexure -8
ﬁ
Name of the corporate debtor: Shraddha Health and Fitness Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28.10.2022; List of creditors as on: 20,11,2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
SL |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted (Provisionally) A of| A A of A of IR ks, if
No. Date of |A laimed A of claim |Nature of claim Amount Amount |Whethe |% of voting| contingent | of any claim not claim under |any
receipt admitted covered by { covered by |r related share in claim mutual admitted verification
security | guarantee |party? CoC dues,
: interest that ma;
1 AK. TELECOM 11-11-2022 29,488 - SUPPLY/SERVICES - - {NO NIL - - - 29,488
ALTUS FITNESS SOLUTION | 11-11-2022 1,73,856 - ‘ .
2 - 7 SUPPLY/SERVICES - - Ino NI - - - 1,73,856
3 FRIDGE POINT 11-11-2022 6,19,264 . - | SUPPLY/SERVICES - - |NO NIL ™ - - . - 6,19,264
4 JIN Hotels Private Limited | 08-1 1-2022 5,61,61,480 3,95,78,452 | RENTAL INCOME - - |NO NIL - - - 1,65,83,028
- TOTAL - 5,69,84,088 3,95,78,452 1,74,05,636|

SHRADDHA HEALTH & FITNESS PVT LTD.

YOGESH CUPTH

iaselvency Resolution Professional
[BE] Regn. Ho. IBB1/1PR-P30349/2017-18/ 10850




Annexure -9

W
re 13 Name of the corporate debtor: Shraddha Health and Fitness Private Limited 3 Date of commencement of CIRP; 28.10,2022; List of creditors as on: 20.11.2022 -
3 E1 List of other (Other than fi ditors and
md (Amount in%)
Name of creditor Detaily of claim received Details of claim admitted . . Amount of Amountof any  |Amowmt of claim Amount of Remarks, if
(Amount claimed - Amount of claim Natare of| Amount covered by Whether continge nt mutual ducs, that [not admitted claim under any

admitted claim i guarantee related claim may be set- off verificati on
- party? -

SHRADDHA_HERLTH & EITNESS PVT. LTD.

YOGESH GUPTA _—

Insolvency Resolution Professional
1BBI Regn. Ho. IBBI/ IPA-P00349/2017-18/ 10850°




